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FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

LL.M.

LL.B.

BBA.LL.B. (Hons.)

BA.LL.B. 

37500

49500

90000

87000

2

3

5

5

Note: The above Fee includes Tuition fees, Development Fees, Establishment fees except Examination Charges of each semester.

OTHER CHARGES

Registration Fee (One Time)

Uniform (One Time)- for BA.LL.B., BBA.LL.B., LL.B.

1500

9000

INR FEE STRUCTURE & SCHOLARSHIP 2026-27
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COURSES FEE PER SEM 
(IN INR)

DURATION 
IN YEARS

LL.M.

LL.B.

BBA.LL.B. (Hons.)

BA.LL.B. 

37500

49500

89000

87000

2

2

5

5

TUITION
FEE

37500

30000

55000

55000

DEVELOPMENT
FEE

0

19500

35000

32000

COURSES FEE PER SEM (IN INR) DURATION IN YEARS



ANNUAL TRANSPORT CHARGES

Delhi 

Narela City

Kundli/Singhu Border

Bahalgarh

59000

50000

50000

38500

Murthal 

Sonipat

Gannaur

Samalkha

34500

38500

33500

21500

Panipat 

Gohana

33500

38500

ANNUAL HOSTEL CHARGES

AC-3 Sharing

Non-AC-3 Sharing

132000

117000

Gharuanda

Karnal

Traori 

Pipli (Kurukshetra) 

Jind

Saffidon

Matlauda

Israna 

Dahar

Shamli

34000

39000

44500

51000

51000

36500

34000

35000

34000

42000

INR FEE STRUCTURE & SCHOLARSHIP 2026-27

Note:-
- Allocation depends upon the availability of rooms.

- The hostel is provided with all basic facilities including water purifiers, common gym, laundry, Wifi, etc.

- Adequate dining facilities are available for all hostellers.

No. TYPE OF SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE- 2025 (for BA.LL.B./BBA.LL.B. Only)

GIL strongly believes in the fact that monetary constraints should not be an obstacle for a student to have

access to the quality education. So institute extends Scholarship Scheme initiative to cultivate the talent

of students that may be hidden due to financial constraints. Scholarship can be availed in 5 years

Programmes on the basis of:

SCHOLARSHIPS AT GEETA INSTITUTE OF LAW (GIL)

01

02

03

04

GLAT SCORE (ADMISSION AND SCHOLARSHIP TEST)

PERCENTAGE IN QUALIFYING EXAMINATION

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PERFORMANCE IN SPORTS



INR FEE STRUCTURE & SCHOLARSHIP 2026-27

SCHOLARSHIP ON THE BASIS OF GLAT SCORE

Particulars 

Scholarship

score≥ 95%

100% of
Tuition Fee

score≥ 90% score≥ 80% score≥ 70% score≥ 60%

50% of
Tuition Fee

40% of
Tuition Fee

30% of
Tuition Fee

10% of
Tuition Fee

SCHOLARSHIP ON THE BASIS OF MERIT

Percentage in
Qualifying Exam

Scholarship
Offered

95% or above 

100% of
Tuition Fee

90-94.99% 80-89.99% 70-79.99% 60-69.99%

50% of
Tuition Fee

40% of
Tuition Fee

30% of
Tuition Fee

10% of
Tuition Fee

(1) GLAT/ Merit Scholarship will be applicable on 1.10 lac tuition fee.

(2) Only one scholarship will be given which will be best for the applicant.

(3) The applicable scholarship will be given only one time throughout the entire course which will be further divided into 

       two parts i.e. the first half of the scholarship will be given in1st semester and the second half of the scholarship will 

       be given in 2nd semester of the law course.

*Terms & Conditions of Scholarship for 5 Years Programmes-

CATEGORY SCHOLARSHIP

Defense 10000 (One Time) 

SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY SCHOLARSHIPS

REMARKS

Son/Daughter of Armed/Para-Military Forces
(Applicable for Indian Students only)

Child of Single
Mother (SGC) 30% of Tuition Fee

The child looked after by the mother alone without
husband (subject to the financial conditions)

Orphan Child 50% of Tuition Fee
Orphan is a child whose both parents are dead, or
he /she is an abandoned child. The applicant is not
Legally adopted by any individual or couple or group.

SPORTS SCHOLARSHIPS

CATEGORY

International Players

National Gold Medal Winners

National Silver & Bronze Medal Winners

SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT

50% of Tuition Fee

30% of Tuition Fee

10% of Tuition Fee

Note: 

- The Game should be recognized by government or government approved games will be considered for sports scholarships



LL.B. SCHOLARSHIP

CATEGORY SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT

5000 (One Time)GGI Alumni

LL.M. SCHOLARSHIP

CATEGORY SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT

10000 (One Time)GGI Alumni

LL.B. SCHOLARSHIP

- Merit scholarship will be applicable on tution fee (i.e 60K). 

- Applicable Scholarship will be given one time which will be further divide into two parts i.e. first half will be given in
  1st Semester and second half in 2nd semester of the law course.

Percentage in Qualifying Exam

Scholarship Offered

75% or above 

50% of Tuition Fee

70-74.99% 65-69.99%

30% of Tuition Fee 20% of Tuition Fee

CATEGORY

Defense 10000 (One Time) 
Son/Daughter of Armed/Para-Military Forces
(Applicable for Indian Students only)

Child of Single
Mother (SGC) 30% of Tuition Fee

The child looked after by the mother alone without
husband (subject to the financial conditions)

GIL

admission@geetalawcollege.in

GIL

admission@geetalawcollege.in
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