



**GEETA  
INSTITUTE OF  
LAW**

G.T. Road, Panipat, Delhi NCR

**FEE  
STRUCTURE  
2026-2027**



## FEE STRUCTURE 2026-27

COURSES	FEES PER SEM (IN INR)	DURATION IN YEARS
LL.M.	37500	2
LL.B.	49500	3
BBA.LL.B. (Hons.)	90000	5
BA.LL.B.	87000	5

Note: The above Fee includes Tuition fees, Development Fees, Establishment fees except Examination Charges of each semester.

### OTHER CHARGES

Registration Fee (One Time)	1500
Uniform (One Time)- for BA.LL.B., BBA.LL.B., LL.B.	9000



## ANNUAL TRANSPORT CHARGES

Delhi	59000	Gharuanda	34000
Narela City	50000	Karnal	39000
Kundli/Singhu Border	50000	Traori	44500
Bahalgarh	38500	Pipli (Kurukshetra)	51000
Murthal	34500	Jind	51000
Sonipat	38500	Saffidon	36500
Gannaur	33500	Matlauda	34000
Samalkha	21500	Israna	35000
Panipat	33500	Dahar	34000
Gohana	38500	Shamli	42000

## ANNUAL HOSTEL CHARGES

AC-3 Sharing	132000
Non-AC-3 Sharing	117000

### Note:-

- Allocation depends upon the availability of rooms.
- The hostel is provided with all basic facilities including water purifiers, common gym, laundry, Wifi, etc.
- Adequate dining facilities are available for all hostellers.

## SCHOLARSHIPS AT GEETA INSTITUTE OF LAW (GIL)

GIL strongly believes in the fact that monetary constraints should not be an obstacle for a student to have access to the quality education. So institute extends Scholarship Scheme initiative to cultivate the talent of students that may be hidden due to financial constraints. Scholarship can be availed in 5 years Programmes on the basis of:

No.	TYPE OF SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE- 2025 (for BA.LL.B./BBA.LL.B. Only)
01	GLAT SCORE (ADMISSION AND SCHOLARSHIP TEST)
02	PERCENTAGE IN QUALIFYING EXAMINATION
03	SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
04	PERFORMANCE IN SPORTS

## SCHOLARSHIP ON THE BASIS OF GLAT SCORE

Particulars	score ≥ 95%	score ≥ 90%	score ≥ 80%	score ≥ 70%	score ≥ 60%
Scholarship	100% of Tuition Fee	50% of Tuition Fee	40% of Tuition Fee	30% of Tuition Fee	10% of Tuition Fee

## SCHOLARSHIP ON THE BASIS OF MERIT

Percentage in Qualifying Exam	95% or above	90-94.99%	80-89.99%	70-79.99%	60-69.99%
Scholarship Offered	100% of Tuition Fee	50% of Tuition Fee	40% of Tuition Fee	30% of Tuition Fee	10% of Tuition Fee

### \*Terms & Conditions of Scholarship for 5 Years Programmes-

- (1) GLAT/ Merit Scholarship will be applicable on 1.10 lac tuition fee.
- (2) Only one scholarship will be given which will be best for the applicant.
- (3) The applicable scholarship will be given only one time throughout the entire course which will be further divided into two parts i.e. the first half of the scholarship will be given in 1st semester and the second half of the scholarship will be given in 2nd semester of the law course.

## SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY SCHOLARSHIPS

CATEGORY	SCHOLARSHIP	REMARKS
Defense	10000 (One Time)	Son/Daughter of Armed/Para-Military Forces (Applicable for Indian Students only)
Child of Single Mother (SGC)	30% of Tuition Fee	The child looked after by the mother alone without husband (subject to the financial conditions)
Orphan Child	50% of Tuition Fee	Orphan is a child whose both parents are dead, or he /she is an abandoned child. The applicant is not Legally adopted by any individual or couple or group.

## SPORTS SCHOLARSHIPS

CATEGORY	SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT
International Players	50% of Tuition Fee
National Gold Medal Winners	30% of Tuition Fee
National Silver & Bronze Medal Winners	10% of Tuition Fee

### Note:

- The Game should be recognized by government or government approved games will be considered for sports scholarships

## LL.B. SCHOLARSHIP

CATEGORY	SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT
GGI Alumni	5000 (One Time)

## LL.M. SCHOLARSHIP

CATEGORY	SCHOLARSHIP AMOUNT
GGI Alumni	10000 (One Time)

## LL.B. SCHOLARSHIP

Percentage in Qualifying Exam	75% or above	70-74.99%	65-69.99%
Scholarship Offered	50% of Tuition Fee	30% of Tuition Fee	20% of Tuition Fee

- Merit scholarship will be applicable on tuition fee (i.e 60K).
- Applicable Scholarship will be given one time which will be further divide into two parts i.e. first half will be given in 1st Semester and second half in 2nd semester of the law course.

## CATEGORY

Defense	10000 (One Time)	Son/Daughter of Armed/Para-Military Forces (Applicable for Indian Students only)
Child of Single Mother (SGC)	30% of Tuition Fee	The child looked after by the mother alone without husband (subject to the financial conditions)



Approved by Bar Council of India  
Affiliated to Kurukshetra University

### GEETA INSTITUTE OF LAW

Near Hotel Geeta Sarovar Portico  
G.T. Road, Panipat, Delhi - NCR  
+9199960-33743  
www.geetalawcollege.in

### ADMISSION HELPLINE

GIL	+919729970000
Geeta University	+919278768000
admission@geetalawcollege.in	